6.55 per KVAh 898.66
FPPAS( Adjustment amount: -75.670 , SEP 25 TO SEP 25 : -57.889 ): -133.56
CPMC Charges 967.74
TMC Charges 1219.35
DPC 592.22
Current Bill Amount 29,150.86
Previous OutStanding 59,581.12
Gross Bill Amount 88,731.98
Net Bill Amount 88,732.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS Eighty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty
Two Rupees only

Due Date 24-12-2025
Last Payment Details

Last Payment Date 22-10-2025
Last Payment Amount 141,995.00

Sd/-

Asst Executive Engineer
WILLIAMNAGAR SUBDIVISION

Save Energy for the Benefit of Self and Nation

This Bill will be Construed as final notice under Section 9.2 of MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Regulations, 2018.